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Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Jessa AUS   -14 F 2.78 2.98   1000.00 
2   Stephenson Dayna AUS   -14 F 0.43 0.13   144.30 
3   Bird Izabella AUS   -14 F 0.13 0.13   43.62 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Toby AUS   -14 M 8.60 8.70   1000.00 
2   Wilschut Kai AUS   -14 M 3.03 2.98   348.28 
3   Molford Mark AUS   -14 M 2.35 2.48   285.06 
4   Van Den Heuval Jackson AUS   -14 M 2.20 2.25   258.62 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jack Lindsie AUS   Jun F 3.73 3.75   1000.00 
2   Stephenson Rica AUS   Jun F 2.35 2.58   688.00 
3   Duncan Zohie AUS   Jun F 2.20 2.25   600.00 
4   Turner Amy AUS   Jun F 1.05 1.70   453.33 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 11.60 13.80   1000.00 
2   Birch Coen AUS   Jun M 6.35 7.00   507.25 
3   Pain Zac AUS   Jun M 7.08 6.98   513.04 
4   Clarke Sammy AUS   Jun M 2.88 3.05   221.01 

Open Pro Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly AUS   Pro F 8.90 10.40   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuval Luke AUS   Pro M 2.40 16.60   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan AUS   Pro M 15.70 16.30   981.93 

Open 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 8.70 11.80   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Fyfe Mitchell AUS   Op1 M 9.10 9.80   830.51 

Open 2 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bryce Teagan AUS   Op2 F 3.05 3.45   1000.00 
2   Gathercole Wendy AUS   Op2 F 1.55 1.88   544.93 

Open 3 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Melling Michael AUS   Op3 M 4.90 4.60   1000.00 
2   Duncan David AUS   Op3 M 3.00 4.00   816.33 
3   Homan Braiden AUS   Op3 M 2.88 3.60   734.69 
4   Cassells John AUS   Op3 M 2.90 3.20   653.06 
5   Wills Jeff AUS   Op3 M 3.10 3.13   638.78 
6   Johnson Daryl AUS   Op3 M 1.70 1.10   346.94 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 8.80 9.20   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blackford Clifton AUS   Sen M 14.60 14.20   1000.00 
2   O'Connor Michael AUS   Sen M 12.20 12.30   842.47 
3   Bettenay Gavin AUS   Sen M 4.93 6.38   436.99 
4   Darcy Steve AUS   Sen M 9.70 3.50   664.38 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel AUS   Vet M 10.80 11.20   1000.00 
2   Bryce Paul AUS   Vet M 3.65 3.88   346.43 
3   Wilson Alan AUS   Vet M 3.60 2.70   321.43 
4   Rogers Darren AUS   Vet M 0.93 2.05   183.04 

Veteran 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Homan Gary AUS   Ve1 M 6.35 5.15   1000.00 
2   Knight John AUS   Ve1 M 3.48 3.25   548.03 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Jessa AUS   -14 F 190 290   1000.00 
2   Stephenson Dayna AUS   -14 F 140 190   655.17 
3   Bird Izabella AUS   -14 F 90 110   379.31 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Toby AUS   -14 M 550 1600   1000.00 
2   Molford Mark AUS   -14 M 340 340   212.50 
3   Wilschut Kai AUS   -14 M 120 170   106.25 
4   Van Den Heuval Jackson AUS   -14 M 120 70   75.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jack Lindsie AUS   Jun F 680 750   1000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie AUS   Jun F 440 440   586.67 
3   Stephenson Rica AUS   Jun F 170 190   253.33 
4   Turner Amy AUS   Jun F 140 170   226.67 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 3110 4900   1000.00 
2   Pain Zac AUS   Jun M 1030 950   210.20 
3   Birch Coen AUS   Jun M 1090 930   222.45 
4   Clarke Sammy AUS   Jun M 760 750   155.10 

Open Pro Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly AUS   Pro F 2120 1460   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Paige Brendan AUS   Pro M 10060 12050   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuval Luke AUS   Pro M 5700 5930   492.12 

Open 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 2300 2200   1000.00 
2   Fyfe Mitchell AUS   Op1 M 1480 1710   743.48 
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Open 2 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bryce Teagan AUS   Op2 F 450 500   1000.00 
2   Gathercole Wendy AUS   Op2 F 200 200   400.00 

Open 3 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Melling Michael AUS   Op3 M 1010 860   1000.00 
2   Duncan David AUS   Op3 M 300 580   574.26 
3   Homan Braiden AUS   Op3 M 600 500   594.06 
4   Wills Jeff AUS   Op3 M 490 430   485.15 
5   Cassells John AUS   Op3 M 420 320   415.84 
6   Johnson Daryl AUS   Op3 M 80 150   148.51 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 1950 2200   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   O'Connor Michael AUS   Sen M 1150 1500   1000.00 
2   Darcy Steve AUS   Sen M 800 1460   973.33 
3   Bettenay Gavin AUS   Sen M 1130 1230   820.00 
4   Blackford Clifton AUS   Sen M 1050 1070   713.33 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel AUS   Vet M 2150 2050   1000.00 
2   Rogers Darren AUS   Vet M 560 420   260.47 
3   Bryce Paul AUS   Vet M 550 400   255.81 
4   Wilson Alan AUS   Vet M 520 370   241.86 

Veteran 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Homan Gary AUS   Ve1 M 830 790   1000.00 
2   Knight John AUS   Ve1 M 540 490   650.60 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 17.2m 19.0m   1000.00 
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Open Pro Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly AUS   Pro F 8.2m 9.4m   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuval Luke AUS   Pro M 22.8m 23.1m   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan AUS   Pro M 21.5m 21.4m   930.74 

Senior Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 6.7m 7.2m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Darcy Steve AUS   Sen M 8.9m 9.1m   700.00 
2   Blackford Clifton AUS   Sen M 13.0m 0.00m   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Stephenson Jessa AUS   -14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Stephenson Dayna AUS   -14 F 144.30  655.17    799.47 
3   Bird Izabella AUS   -14 F 43.62  379.31    422.93 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Duncan Toby AUS   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Molford Mark AUS   -14 M 285.06  212.50    497.56 
3   Wilschut Kai AUS   -14 M 348.28  106.25    454.53 
4   Van Den Heuval Jackson AUS   -14 M 258.62  75.00    333.62 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Jack Lindsie AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie AUS   Jun F 600.00  586.67    1186.67 
3   Stephenson Rica AUS   Jun F 688.00  253.33    941.33 
4   Turner Amy AUS   Jun F 453.33  226.67    680.00 
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Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Birch Coen AUS   Jun M 507.25  222.45    729.70 
3   Pain Zac AUS   Jun M 513.04  210.20    723.24 
4   Clarke Sammy AUS   Jun M 221.01  155.10    376.11 

Open Pro Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Blank Kelly AUS   Pro F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Paige Brendan AUS   Pro M 981.93  1000.00  930.74  2912.67 
2   Van Den Heuval Luke AUS   Pro M 1000.00  492.12  1000.00  2492.12 

Open 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 1000.00  1000.00  734.69  2734.69 
2   Fyfe Mitchell AUS   Op1 M 830.51  743.48  1000.00  2573.99 

Open 2 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bryce Teagan AUS   Op2 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Gathercole Wendy AUS   Op2 F 544.93  400.00    944.93 

Open 3 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Melling Michael AUS   Op3 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Duncan David AUS   Op3 M 816.33  574.26    1390.59 
3   Homan Braiden AUS   Op3 M 734.69  594.06    1328.75 
4   Wills Jeff AUS   Op3 M 638.78  485.15    1123.93 
5   Cassells John AUS   Op3 M 653.06  415.84    1068.90 
6   Johnson Daryl AUS   Op3 M 346.94  148.51    495.45 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
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Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Blackford Clifton AUS   Sen M 1000.00  713.33  1000.00  2713.33 
2   Darcy Steve AUS   Sen M 664.38  973.33  700.00  2337.71 
3   O'Connor Michael AUS   Sen M 842.47  1000.00    1842.47 
4   Bettenay Gavin AUS   Sen M 436.99  820.00    1256.99 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel AUS   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Bryce Paul AUS   Vet M 346.43  255.81    602.24 
3   Wilson Alan AUS   Vet M 321.43  241.86    563.29 
4   Rogers Darren AUS   Vet M 183.04  260.47    443.51 

Veteran 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Homan Gary AUS   Ve1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Knight John AUS   Ve1 M 548.03  650.60    1198.63 

Open 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Fyfe Mitchell AUS   Op1 M 9.8m 9.5m   1000.00 
2   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 7.2m 0.00m   734.69 

Open 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Fyfe Mitchell AUS   Op1 M 9.8m 9.5m   1000.00 
2   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 7.2m 0.00m   734.69 

Chief Judge
Bryce Joanne

Homologator
Bryce Paul

Scorer
Duncan Jodie


